
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered Date

02000132608571 0200013260
8571

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000232618009 0200023261
8009

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000132608575 0200013260
8575

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000232617971 0200023261
7971

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000232618019 0200023261
8019

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000232618045 0200023261
8045

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000132608570 0200013260
8570

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000232618011 0200023261
8011

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000232618029 0200023261
8029

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02000232618037 0200023261
8037

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02008332601472 0200833260
1472

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02008632601675 0200863260
1675

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

From Branch: PONDICHERRY

To Branch : VILLUPURAM HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 8:21:59 PM

Submitted By : MUTHU.G

Printed On: 1/9/2026 12:01:16 PMPage 1 of 2 Prepared By: MUTHU.G

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



02120932600984 0212093260
0984

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

10102012600403 1010201260
0403

01-Jan-2026 Paid CHIDAMBARAM PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

02107812601688 0210781260
1688

03-Jan-2026 Paid CHENNAI AVADI PONDICHERRY 07-Jan-2026

Printed On: 1/9/2026 12:01:16 PMPage 2 of 2 Prepared By: MUTHU.G

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


